http://www.hormiguerospr.net/

PO Box 97
Hormigueros, P.R. 00660-0097
Hormigueros, PR 00660

Municipality of Hormigueros
2014 Annual Agency Profile

Mayor: Hon Pedro Garcia-Figueroa
787-849-2515

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census
Mayagnez, PR
54 Square Miles
109,572 Population
284 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Other UZAs Served

0 Puerto Rico Non-UZA

Service Area Statistics
29 Square Miles
17,250 Population

Service Consumption
58,744 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Financial Information

Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $72,336

State Funds $0

Federal Assistance $73,108

Other Funds $0

Total Operating Funds Expended $145,444

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $943

State Funds $0

Federal Assistance $4,024

Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $4,967

42,310 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
4,848 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information
NTDID: 40121
Reporter Type: Small Systems Reporter

Operation Characteristics

0.0%
49.7%
0.0%
50.3%
0.0%
100.0%

0.0%
19.0%
0.0%
81.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Operating Funding Sources

50.3%

81.0%

49.7%

Capital Funding Sources

19.0%

Uses of
Directly Purchased Operating Fare Capital Annual Annual Vehicle Annual Vehicle Average Fleet Age
Mode Operated Transportation Expenses Revenues Funds Unlinked Trips Revenue Miles Revenue Hours in Years'
Demand Response 3 - $49,612 $0 $1,689 2,221 15,743 1,368 13.0
Bus 2 - $95,832 $0 $3,278 56,523 26,567 3,480 4.0
Total 5 - $145,444 $0 $4,967 58,744 42,310 4,848
Performance Measures
Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness
Operating Expenses Unlinked Trips per
Operating Expenses per Operating Expenses per per Unlinked Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue
Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour Mode Passenger Trip Vehicle Revenue Mile Hour
Demand Response $3.15 $36.27 Demand Response $22.34 0.1 1.6
Bus $3.61 $27.54 Bus $1.70 21 16.2
Total $3.44 $30.00 Total $2.48 1.4 121
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue
Bus Mile: Bus Demand Response Mile: Demand Response
$8.00 P— 3.00 $6.00 0.20
$6.00 ——__ 2.00 $4.00 /\’\ 0.15 ﬁ o —
$4.00 ~ / \. 0.10 /
$2.00 1.00 $2.00
$0.00 e/ 0.00 / / 0.05 /
1 12 13 14 11 $0.00 ¢ 0.00 o
1 12 13 14 1 12 13 14 1 12 13 14
Notes:

'Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.





