PO Box 97 Hormigueros, P.R. 00660-0097 Hormigueros, PR 00660

Municipality of Hormigueros 2014 Annual Agency Profile

	I Information					nformation			
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census		Sources of Operating Funds Expended				1 0 0		Capital Fundi	ng Sources
Mayagnez, PR		F	are Revenues	\$0	0.0%				
54 Square N			Local Funds	\$72,336	49.7%				
109,572 Populatio			State Funds	\$0	0.0%				
	nk out of 498 UZAs	Fede	eral Assistance	\$73,108	50.3%				
Other UZAs Served			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%	50.3%			
Puerto Rico Non-UZA		Total Operating F	unds Expended	\$145,444	100.0%	30.378			
Service Area Statistics									
29 Square Miles		Sources of Capital Funds Expended							19.0%
17,250 Population		Fare Revenues		• \$0	0.0%			81.0%	
<i>i</i>			Local Funds	\$943	19.0%			0.1070	
Service Consumption		State Funds		\$0	0.0%				
58,744 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Federal Assistance		\$4,024	81.0%		49.7%		
	• • •	Other Funds		\$0	0.0%		49.176		
Service Supplied		Total Capital F	unds Expended	\$4,967	100.0%				
,	/ehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) /ehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)								
Operation Characteristic	Vehicles Ope	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service		Characteris	STICS Uses of				
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Age
lode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues	Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	in Years
Demand Response	3	-	\$49,612	\$0	\$1,689	2,221	15,743	1,368	13.
Bus	2	-	\$95,832	\$0	\$3,278	56,523	26,567	3,480	4.
otal	5	-	\$145,444	\$0	\$4,967	58,744	42,310	4,848	
Performance Measures									
Ser		vice Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
						C	perating Expenses		Unlinked Trips pe
	Operating Expenses pe		Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Vehicle Revenue
lode	Vehicle Revenue Mil		Revenue Hour			lode		Vehicle Revenue Mile	Hou
Demand Response	\$3.1		\$36.27			emand Response	\$22.34	0.1	1.
Bus	\$3.6		\$27.54			us	\$1.70	2.1	16.
5 (S 1	\$3.4	4	\$30.00		Т	otal	\$2.48	1.4	12.
otal	40								
Operating Expense per Bu	Vehicle Revenue Mile:		er Trips per Vehicle F Mile: Bus	Revenue \$6.00	Operating	Expense per Vehicle R Demand Response			ps per Vehicle Revenue nd Response



Notes: *Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.